L21000 40 9857

(Requestor's Name)
(Address) '.
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





800371811898

SECRETARY OF STATE

261 SCP 16 PB 1+ 16

2021 SEP 16 PH 3: 40

RECTIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 010443 4366930 AUTHORIZATION COST LIMIT ORDER DATE: September 15, 2021 ORDER TIME : 1:56 PM ORDER NO. : 010443-010 CUSTOMER NO: 4366930 DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING NAME: SMG WORLDWIDE, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT/CONVERSION ____ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY ____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing S Division of C				
SHR.	IFCT: SMG W	ORLDWIDE LLC			
5013		(Name of Res	sulting Florida Lim	ted Con	npany)
			_		nd fees are submitted to convert an "Other coordance with s. 605.1045. F.S.
Pleas	e return all corr	respondence concernin	g this matter to:		
KER	RI L. KOPERVOS	3			
		(Contact Person)		_	
COO	PER LEVENSON	N, P.A.			
		(Firm/Company)		_	
1125	ATLANTIC AVE	., 3RD FLOOR			
		(Address)		_	
ATLA	NTIC CITY, NJ (08401			
	(City, State and Zip Code)		_	
KKOF	PERVOS@COO	PERLEVENSON.COM			
E-1	mail Address: (to b	oe used for future annual re	port notifications)	_	
For fi	urther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:		
KERF	RI KOPERVOS		at (<u>609</u>	572-	7436
	(Name of Conta	act Person)) (Day	time Telephone Number)
		for the following amount a bank located in the		process	sed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 fc & \$12:	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	■\$180.00 Filing and Certified Co.		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Add				t Address:
	New Filing SDivision of C				Filing Section ion of Corporations
	P.O. Box 632	•			Centre of Tallahassee
	Tallahassee, l	FL 32314		2415	N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: SMG WORLDWIDE LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
6/26/2019 on .
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
SMG WORLDWIDE LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed thisday of SEPTEMBER	20_2
· ·	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited	1 1280mr Company.
Signature of Authorized Representative:	Title: MEMBER
Printed Name: MATTHEW TEESE	Title: MEMBER
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [Se	ee below for required signature(s)
Signature: Nath	
Printed Name: MATTHEW TEESE	Title: MEMBER
6'	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Printed Name:	rue.
Signature:	Title:
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Fillited Name.	
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or C If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	ornorator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Partnership;
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Limited Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
A III a Albarra	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy: Cortificate of Status:	\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)
L'AMBICSIR III AUXUS.	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
SMG WORLDWIDE, LLG	С		
(Must con	ntain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		cipal office of the Limited Liability Compa	ny is:
Principal Office Addre	<u>ss:</u>	Mailing Address:	
4779 Collins Avenue, Uni	t 3606		
Miami Beach, FL 33140			
	my cannot serve as its own Reg	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: istered Agent. You must designate an individual or a	
The name and the Florid	a street address of the reg	istered agent are:	EP 16 PH
	Michael Salad, Esquire		SSE PR I
1580 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway, Suite 130			PAT S
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	m
	Sunrise	FL 33323	
	City	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Michael Galan

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Matthew Teese		
	4779 Collins Avenue, Unit 3606		
	Miami Beach, FL 33140		
		Z Oas	2021
		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5
		HASS	<u>5</u>
		F ST	≓
		JATE	9
(Use attachment if necessary)			
effective date is listed, the date musi	the date of filing: (OPTIONA t be specific and cannot be more than five business days price	し) or to or 90 (calen
ofter the date of filing.)			
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
UIRED SIGNATURE:	Late		
<u> </u>	Signature of a member or an authorized representative		
the facts stated herein are true. I am aware th	Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under to at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Status (1997).		
	egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)		

ARTICLE IV-

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee